55040
51380
55460
2271
55440
51350
53830
52690
53850
53990
5069
55290
54180
2699
53640
2584
2296
2601
51360
54070
54060
53320
54610
5017
52900
701
52380
51440
54440
54880
2839
54990
54110
54300
27390
2270
1002
52080
51500
52880
27410
21340
51220
53210
53870
52430
55530

Medrano Moreno Leonardo
Medrano Moreno Daniel
Medrano Silva Judith Azucena
Mejia Orozco Juan

Melendez Garces Adriana
Melendez Tripp Liliana

Mendez Cordova Esteban
Mendez Fraga Martha Gabriela
Mendez Moreno Jorge Daniel
Mendez Orozco Rosalba
Mendez Saavedra Ismael
Mendoza Garcia Oved
Moctezuma Rodriguez Joao Jossue
Montero Guerra Jose Manuel
Morales Briones Ruben
Morales Dominguez Domingo
Morales Dominguez Eugenio
Morales Dominguez Julian
Morales Garcia Gabriel
Morales Gonzalez Sergio
Morales Orozco Carlos Alberto
Morales Orozco Jose Eduardo
Morales Resendiz Angel De Jesus
Morales Rodriguez Raymundo
Morato Contreras Salomon
Morato Yafiez Salomon

Morin Hernandez Oscar Ulises
Mufioz Campos Antonio

Mufioz Garcia Orlando Amado
Mufioz Portales Pedro

Najera Sanchez Maria Dolores
Najera Tovar Francisco

Nava Suarez Maria Patricia
Nieto Cardenas Mauro

Nieto Sanchez Juan

Nieto Vazquez Juan Alberto
Nufiez Navarro Simon

Nufiez Torres Juan Manuel
Nufiez Torres Simon

Ochoa Hernandez Juan Manuel
Olivares Villareal Gabriel
Oliveros Martinez Juan Jose
Olivo Cervantes Ivan Abraham
Olvera Gomez Adrian

Olvera Sibriano Aristeo

Olvera Sibriano Martin Antonio
Orozco Vazquez Jose Alejandro

GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVO9835
MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
OFICINAS GENERALES

SECTOR ESTEROS

OFICINAS GENERALES

(Ninguno)

CONTROL Y REZAGO

OFICINAS GENERALES

PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR PROYECTOS

CONTROL Y REZAGO

PTA DUPORT

MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
OFICINA CUAUHTEMOC

OFICINA CUAUHTEMOC
MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
CONTROL Y REZAGO

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO NORTE
SECTOR PROYECTOS

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO
SECTOR DUPORT

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO
CARCAMO REV VERDE

LABX DUPORT

SECTOR ALTAMIRA SUR

CONTROL Y REZAGO

CONTROL Y REZAGO

MODULO TAMPICOXALTAMIRA
SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR ESTEROS

PTAX TRATX CUAUHTEMOC

PTAX ESTEROS

CARCAMO MANO CON MANO
SECTOR ESTEROS

CARCAMO SANTA ELENA

SECTOR PROYECTOS

PTAX CAPTX LA TUNA
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
(Ninguno)

SECTOR ALTAMIRA SUR

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO NORTE
SECTOR ALTAMIRA

CONTROL Y REZAGO



52950
2902
54700
51400
53240
53010
54760
52400
52150
2751
5057
55580
1597
51810
53960
55100
2785
2582
55670
53020
55270
53720
53760
633
54260
926
1212
898
50980
2860
51240
5085
54680
2667
52060
52270
52840
52750
53090
55600
52860
54040
53250
53220
52010
52020
54820

Ortega Alvarez Azucena

Ortega Alvarez Miguel Angel
Ortega Guerrero Fernando
Ortega Huerta Jose Juan

Ortega Juarez Genaro

Ortega Juarez Juan Carlos
Ortega Perez Fabiel

Ortega Perez Viridiana

Ortega Sanchez Alfredo

Ortega Sanchez Bertha Alicia
Ortiz Gonzalez Jose Alberto
Ortiz Gonzalez Miguel Angel
Ortiz Leon Edman

Ortiz Martinez Jesus

Osorio Cruz Beatriz

Pacheco Basurto Miguel Angel
Pacheco Montafio Miguel Angel
Padilla Gonzalez Gilberto

Paez Contreras Edgar Eusebio
Paniagua Hernandez Maria Alejandra
Rodriguez Mateo Nestor David
Rodriguez Moreno Esther
Rodriguez Peralta Laura Adriana
Rodriguez Rivera Nicolas
Rodriguez Rodriguez Victor Hugo
Rodriguez Segura Ernesto
Rodriguez Segura Hugo
Rodriguez Segura Israel
Rodriguez Vazquez Ronnie Andres
Romero Cardenas Paulo
Romero Escudero Hector Manuel
Romero Ortega Pedro Hugo
Rosales Castellanos Juan
Rosales Reynaga Jose Manuel
Rubio Olvera Imelda

Rubio Olvera Tonatiuh

Ruiz Anzua Julio Cesar

Ruiz Anzua Osvaldo

Torres Rios Aurora

Torres Rios Julio Cesar

Torres Rios Severa

Toscano Castillo Rogelio
Toscano Castillo Ruben

Trejo Reyes Ferma

Trevifio Avila Martin

Valdez Flores Jose Luis

Valdez Hernandez Lorenza

PADRON Y CENSO
ALTOS CONSUMOS
PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
CARCAMO PETROLERA 2

MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS

CONTROL Y REZAGO
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR ALTAMIRA SUR
MODULO SATELITE
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR PROYECTOS

PTA DUPORT

SECTOR DUPORT
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
CONTROL Y REZAGO
SECTOR ESTEROS
MANTENIMIENTO PLANTAS
SECTOR PROYECTOS
OFICINAS GENERALES
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
PADRON Y CENSO

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO NORTE
SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
CONTROL Y REZAGO
MANTENIMIENTO PLANTAS
SECTOR PROYECTOS
CARCAMO MANO CON MANO
SECTOR OP EPYV

SECTOR DUPORT

PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR PROYECTOS

PTAX 3 DE MAYO

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO
FACTURACION Y MEDICION

MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS

FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR ALTAMIRA SUR
SECTOR PROYECTOS
SECTOR PROYECTOS
PTAX TRATX CUAUHTEMOC
CONTROL Y REZAGO
CONTROL Y REZAGO



51290
54620
54350
55610
26620
53500
53460
53340
2471
55310
1033
929
54550
54810
53890
54320
55350
55390
53800
2230
54200
2594
53780
50810
52680
54910
51680
55280
54560
54400
54690
53790
54190
55630
51530
54780
52280
52580
53420
2500
53050
1046
51910
51160
52770
54630
2326

Valdez Martinez Francisco Javier
Valdez Rodriguez Jonathan
Valladares Perez Maria Elvira
Vazquez Caballero Jose Angel
Vazquez Gabriel Marina
Vazquez Gutierrez Carlos Emilio
Vazquez Lara Juan Antonio
Vazquez Lopez Juan Jose
Vazquez Vega Eliseo

Ventura Percaz Jonas

Vera Carrizales Jaime

Vera Carrizales Miguel Angel
Vicencio Hernandez Fidel
Villafuerte Martinez Mateo
Villafuerte Martinez Martha Eduviges
Villalobos Pifieiro Karina Ivette
Villalon Hernandez Cristian
Villegas Martinez Juan Enrique
Zarate Gomez Gerardo

Zarate Hernandez Joel

Zarate Loaiza Damaris Lizeeth
Zarate Loaiza Joel

Zarate Martinez Hector Alejandro
Zuiiga Jasso Omar

Zufiiga Martinez Irma Edith
Zuiiga Martinez Martin David
Zufiiga Nieto Juan Victor

Zufiga Rios Luis Eduardo
Zufiiga Rios Miguel Angel
Segundo Tolentino Reyna Viridiana
Segura Huerta Jorge

Segura Moreno Felix

Silva De Leon Oscar

Silva De Los Santos Pablo

Silva Perez Miguel Uriel
Sobrevilla Hernandez Hermilo Antonio
Soria Zufiiga Modesto

Soria Zufiiga Sebastian Del Pilar
Sosa Cepeda Julio Arturo

Sosa Velazquez Fidel

Sotelo Guevara Jose Sebastian
Sotelo Mendez Jose Nicolas
Soto Martinez Oscar

Tavera Flores Jose Hector
Tavera Flores Juan Francisco
Torres Cruz Juan Manuel

Torres Cruz Miguel Angel

OFICINA ALTAMIRA

SECTOR ESTEROS
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR DUPORT

(Ninguno)

FACTURACION Y MEDICION
CONTROL Y REZAGO

SECTOR DUPORT

PTAX TRATX CUAUHTEMOC
SECTOR ESTEROS

CARCAMO MONTEALTO

PTAX TRAT AGUAS RESIDUALES
CONTROL Y REZAGO

SECTOR ALTAMIRA CENTRO NORTE
FACTURACION Y MEDICION
ATENCION A USUARIOS
SECTOR DUPORT

SECTOR DUPORT

OFICINAS GENERALES

PTAX TRATX CUAUHTEMOC
ATENCION A USUARIOS
OFICINA CUAUHTEMOC
CONTROL Y REZAGO

(Ninguno)

FACTURACION Y MEDICION
SECTOR ALTAMIRA

LABX DUPORT

CONTROL Y REZAGO

CONTROL Y REZAGO

ATENCION A USUARIOS

PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
CONTROL Y REZAGO

TURNO VESPERTINO DUPORT
TURNO VESPERTINO DUPORT
OFICINA ALTAMIRA

CONTROL Y REZAGO

SECTOR DUPORT

GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVO9835
GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVO9835
CARCAMO ESPANITA

SECTOR ALTAMIRA SUR
PLANTA ALTAMIRA SUR
SECTOR ALTAMIRA

GERENCIA TECNICA

SECTOR PROYECTOS
GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVO9835
SECTOR DUPORT



2385 Torres Garcia Ana Maria

51940 Torres Hernandez Anastasio

53150 Torres Hernandez Jorge Ivan

53880 Torres Hernandez Samuel Alexander
51670 Torres Martinez Juan De Dios

FACTURACION Y MEDICION

SECTOR ALTAMIRA

MANTENIMIENTO Y ELECTROMECANICOS
SECTOR ALTAMIRA

LABX DUPORT



55090
54830
55540

55690
54470
55570

55490

54870

54370
54650
55150

55120

55330
55520
54160
54920
53290

55050
53810

54930
54900
55470

55190
947

55080
54660
54590
53380

55340
55200

ALFARO CARRILLO JULIAN
ALMAZAN REYES EDGAR ESTEBAN
BARRAGAN OLVERA JOSE HONORIO

BASILIO ORTIZ RUBEN

BELMARES ARAIZA ROSAURA KARINA
CARRIZALES CARDIEL VICTOR HUGO
CASTELLANOS MAR GEMA
CERVANTES GUILLEN IDALIA

CRUZ PASCUAL REBECA YAZMIN

CRUZ YANEZ ZORAIDA

DE LA TORRE LISEMA JUAN EULOGIO
DEL ANGEL DOMINGUEZ ALBERTO
DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ YOCELIN
ENRIQUEZ DEL ANGEL JOSE MANUEL

ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ SERGIO
ESCOBEDO NUNEZ EDUARDO
ESCOBEDO OROZCO JOSE JUAN
FLORES DEL ANGEL JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA GARCIA ANA MARIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA SANCHEZ PABLO

GOMEZ BARRIENTOS LUCERO
GONZALEZ GARCIA ADRIANA NEREYDA
GONZALEZ MEJIA JOSE ALBERTO

GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ LETICIA YUDITH
GUILLEN LOREDO FRANCISCO

GUZMAN BANDA JOSE LUIS

HERNANDEZ CISNEROS SERGIO ROLANDO
HERNANDEZ DEL ANGEL JULIO CESAR
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JORGE GIOVANNI

HERNANDEZ LUCAS JOSE ALBERTO
HERNANDEZ TRISTAN JOSE GUADALUPE




52600
53160
55680

51740
54940
55730

55410
55590

55400

55660
55110
55720

55040
55440

55290
54180

54610
54440
54990
55530

55670
55480

55320
53860
55300
55420
55210

55270
55640

55700

54640

55630

55600

HERRERA GARCIA JOSE JUAN
JIMENEZ BARRIOS ROBERTO CARLOS
JUAREZ COLUNGA OSSIEL ISAI

LEON GONZALEZ SIANEY
LUNA REYES JUANA MARGARITA
MAR AHUMADA JUAN JOSE

MARTINEZ PRIEGO DANIEL
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE IVAN

MARTINEZ TORRES JONATHAN HERIBERTO

MATA HERNANDEZ JESUS RICARDO
MAYA HERNANDEZ ALFREDO
MEDINA GRIMALDO ANDRES

MEDRANO MORENO LEONARDO
MELENDEZ GARCES ADRIANA

MENDOZA GARCIA OVED
MOCTEZUMA RODRIGUEZ JOAO JOSSUE

MORALES RESENDIZ ANGEL DE JESUS
MUNOZ GARCIA ORLANDO AMADO
NAJERA TOVAR FRANCISCO

OROZCO VAZQUEZ JOSE ALEJANDRO

PAEZ CONTRERAS EDGAR EUSEBIO
PEREZ ZAPATA ROSARIO MONTSERRAT

PINETE TURRUBIATES JUAN
PINTOR ALVAREZ REGULO
RICARDI BARRIOS LUIS GILBERTO
RODRIGUEZ BENAVIDES MELINA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ALVARO

RODRIGUEZ MATEO NESTOR DAVID
SALAZAR ARZOLA JAFET ARI

SALGADO VARGAS EDY EMMANUEL

SANTOS SERAPIO MANUEL

SILVA DE LOS SANTOS PABLO

TORRES RIOS JULIO CESAR




54620

55610

55310

55350

2594

52680
54910

VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ JONATHAN
VAZQUEZ CABALLERO JOSE ANGEL

VENTURA MALDONADO KARLA YESENIA
VENTURA PERCAZ JONAS

VILLALON HERNANDEZ CRISTIAN
ZARATE LOAIZA JOEL

ZUNIGA MARTINEZ IRMA EDITH
ZUNIGA MARTINEZ MARTIN DAVID




